Hyper Techno Buildmart Pyt Ltd

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 2 List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

List of Creditors as on 15.02.2022

Amount in (Rs.)

LR

Detalils of
Claim
Name of Creditor Received | Amount Claimed Details of claim admitted Amount
mount of any Amount
covered % of Amount |mutual  [Amount |of claim
Total Total Amount by Whether |voting of dues, of claim |under
Date of Principal Interest/ Amount of  |Principal Interest/  |of claim Nature of [guarante |related |sharein |c 1gen|that may |not Remarks,
Sl. No. Receipt Claimed Penalty claim Admitted Penalty admitted Claim e party? |CoC tclaim  |be set-off |admitted |on if any
FC-
Homebuye
1 Radha Sharma 17,40,800 3,54,960 20,95,760 17,40,800 3,54960  |20,95,760 r NA No 2.11%
FC-
Homebuye
2 Navneet Joshi 12,00,000 248,325 14,48,325 12,00,000 248,325  [14,48,325 r NA No 1.46%
FC-
Homebuye
3 Arun Kumar Sharma 12,20,000 2,36,775 14,56,775 12,20,000 236,775 [14,56,775 r NA No 1.46%
FC-
Homebuye
4 Shakuntla Joshi 35,60,000 6,28,740 41,88,740 35,60,000 6,28,740  |41,88,740 r NA No 4.21%
FC-
Homebuye
5 Dinesh Chandra Toshniwal 20,00,000 1,38,600 21,38,600 20,00,000 138,600 [21,38,600 r NA No 2.15%
FC-
Homebuye
6 Sharda Sharma 24,96,000 257,355 27,53,355 24,96,000 257,355 [27,53,355 r NA No 2.77%
FC-
Homebuye
7 Jai Pratap Rathore 3-Jan-22 16,00,000 3,54,450 19,54,450  |16,00,000 354450  [19,54,450 T NA No 1.96%
FC-
Homebuye
8 Manish Kumar Surana 28-Dec-21  8,00,000 0 8,00,000 8,00,000 0 8,00,000 r NA No 0.80%
FC-
Homebuye
9 Chandra Prakash Soni 28-Dec-21  |6,00,000 1,88,100 7,88,100 6,00,000 188,100  |7,88,100 r NA No 0.79%
FC-
Homebuye
10 Ritesh Kumar Jagetiya 31-Dec-21  |7,00,000 1,38,600 8,38,600 7,00,000 1,38,600 8,38,600 r NA No 0.84%
FC-
Homebuye
11 Kavya Srivastav D/o Sharad Srivastav |31-Dec-21  |31,36,775 2,36,775 33,73,550 31,36,775 2,36,775 33,73,550 r NA No 3.39%
TOTAL 1,90,53,575 |27,82,680 |2,18,36,255 |1,90,563,575 |27,82,680 7,18,36,255 21.94% [0 0 0 0




